
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/19/09 AWARD DATE = 03/02/09

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 020

    PROJECT NO.:HSIPY-151B(194)TR               J.P. NUMBER:2624404       BAMS NO: 090040            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30

       COUNTY: ADAIR/CHEROKEE/SEQUOYAH         HIGHWAY NO.: SH-150/SH-151/SH-2/US-59                   LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
               MCINTOSH/MUSKOGEE/WAGONER

       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT (RUMBLE STRIP)

       LOCATION : SH-150/SH-51/SH-2/US-59/US-64:  AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN
                  DIVISION I.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     88,148.80      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 040

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-104D(041)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2204204       BAMS NO: 090045            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: BEAVER                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD(NS-135)                              LENGTH:       0.2260 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-135):  OVER NORTH FORK OF CLEAR CREEK,
                  4.0 MI. W. & 2.8 MI. N. OF THE US-412/SH-23 JCT. AT ELMWOOD.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    518,799.90      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC.
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 080

    PROJECT NO.:SEC1702Y-130N(130)HP            J.P. NUMBER:1825704       BAMS NO: 090078            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    270

       COUNTY: CANADIAN                HIGHWAY NO.: US-281                                           LENGTH:       3.3000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN AND SURFACE

       LOCATION : US-281:  FROM NEW US-281 SPUR, EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  6,715,437.15      CONTRACTOR   :       THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      ENID OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/19/09 AWARD DATE = 03/02/09

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 100

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-109D(089)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2156604       BAMS NO: 090046            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: CANADIAN                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY  ROAD (EW-107                             LENGTH:       0.2540 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-107):  OVER AN UNNAMMED CREEK, 2.5 MILES
                  SOUTH AND 5.7 MILES WEST OF THE I-40/US-81 JCT.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    423,263.20      CONTRACTOR   :       D. M. DOZERS, INC.
                                                                      BRADLEY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 140

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-112D(053)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2110004       BAMS NO: 090131            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: CHOCTAW                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1600 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-207):  OVER UNNAMED CREEK, 0.2 MILE SOUTH
                  AND 1.0 MILE EAST OF FT. TOWSON.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    346,650.90      CONTRACTOR   :       HUB CONSTRUCTION, INC.
                                                                      BOSWELL OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 160

    PROJECT NO.:BRF-114C(151)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2251704       BAMS NO: 090132            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: CLEVELAND               HIGHWAY NO.: CO RD                                            LENGTH:       0.2450 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION :  COUNTY ROAD (EW-130):  OVER TRIBUTARY OF SPRING CREEK,
                  1.2 MILES EAST OF NEEDMORE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    552,986.48      CONTRACTOR   :       BRIDGECO CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      WELLSTON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/19/09 AWARD DATE = 03/02/09

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 180

    PROJECT NO.:STP-114C(152)AG                 J.P. NUMBER:2251804       BAMS NO: 090051            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: CLEVELAND               HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET(SE 34TH)                             LENGTH:       0.1790 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : CITY STREET (SE 34TH STREET): OVER NORTH FORK OF
                  LITTLE RIVER, 2.7 MILES EAST OF I-35 IN THE CITY OF MOORE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    523,657.44      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC.
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 200

    PROJECT NO.:HSIPY-120B(172)TR               J.P. NUMBER:2624604       BAMS NO: 090133            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45

       COUNTY: BLAINE                  HIGHWAY NO.: US270                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT (RUMBLE STRIP)

       LOCATION : SH-8/US-270/SH-54/SH-6: AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN DIVISION V.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    155,560.55      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 220

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-123B(030)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2094204       BAMS NO: 090101            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    255

       COUNTY: ELLIS                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-283                                           LENGTH:       1.2800 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : US-283: OVER WOLF CREEK, NORTH OF SHATTUCK.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  6,597,222.13      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/19/09 AWARD DATE = 03/02/09

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 280

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-NBIP(355)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2310304       BAMS NO: 090136            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60

       COUNTY: HASKELL                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-9                                             LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING

       LOCATION : SH-9:  OVER SANS BOIS CREEK, 15 MILES EAST OF SH-2 JCT.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    356,036.70      CONTRACTOR   :       SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.
                                                                      TARPON SPRINGS FL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 302

    PROJECT NO.:BHFY-131C(083)                  J.P. NUMBER:2478804C      BAMS NO: 090158            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    210
                SBR-131C(076)SB                             2463804C

       COUNTY: HASKELL                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-31                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION

       LOCATION : SH-31:  OVER SAN BOIS CREEK 2.3 MILES EAST OF SH-2,
                  AND OVER TURKEY CREEK 8.6 MILES EAST OF SH-2.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,540,786.75      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 320

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-131D(084)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2492704       BAMS NO: 090138            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: HASKELL                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1890 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-126):  OVER BEAR CREEK, 3.0 MILE SOUTH
                  AND 3.4 MILE WEST OF SH-9/SH-71 JCT.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    313,608.36      CONTRACTOR   :       GLOVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.
                                                                      MUSKOGEE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/19/09 AWARD DATE = 03/02/09

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 340

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-151D(057)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:1778504       BAMS NO: 090074            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180

       COUNTY: MUSKOGEE                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.2070 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-438):  OVER MAYNARD BAYOU, 2.5 MILES SOUTH
                  AND 1.7 MILES EAST OF FT. GIBSON.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,049,280.55      CONTRACTOR   :       BELK BRIDGE, INC.
                                                                      BROKEN ARROW OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 360

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-156D(088)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2104004       BAMS NO: 090139            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: OKMULGEE                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD(EW-87)                               LENGTH:       0.3500 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-87):  OVER SALT CREEK, 0.9 MILES NORTH
                  AND 2.3 MILES  WEST OF BEGGS.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    473,916.61      CONTRACTOR   :       BRIDGECO CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      WELLSTON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 380

    PROJECT NO.:STP-155C(597)AG                 J.P. NUMBER:2399804       BAMS NO: 090076            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.3740 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND INTERSECTION MODIFICATION

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-316): OVER SILVER CREEK, 1.0 MILE NORTH OF
                  US-62, IN THE CITY OF SPENCER.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,318,826.28      CONTRACTOR   :       WITTWER CONST. CO., INC.
                                                                      STILLWATER OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/19/09 AWARD DATE = 03/02/09

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 390

    PROJECT NO.:BRF-163C(105) CO                J.P. NUMBER:1969504       BAMS NO: 090159            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: POTTAWATOMIE            HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.0750 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-116):  OVER AN UNNAMED CREEK, 1.0 MILE NORTH
                  AND 0.2 MILES EAST OF BETHEL ACRES.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    624,890.70      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 440

    PROJECT NO.:NHY-008N(007)                   J.P. NUMBER:1497105       BAMS NO: 090037            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    270

       COUNTY: TEXAS                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-54                                            LENGTH:       4.9240 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN AND EROSION CONTROL

       LOCATION : US-54:  5.0 MILE NORTH OF OPTIMA, EXTEND NORTH TO 1.25 MILE
                  SOUTH OF US-64.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,968,120.13      CONTRACTOR   :       DONDLINGER & SONS CONST. CO., INC.
                                                                      WICHITA KS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 500

    PROJECT NO.:BRF-170C(121)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2402204       BAMS NO: 090089            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: TEXAS                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD(NS-92)                               LENGTH:       0.1690 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-92):  OVER PONY CREEK, 0.6 MILES WEST AND
                  3.4 MILES NORTH OF OPTIMA.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    699,957.88      CONTRACTOR   :       BEHNE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      GUYMON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/19/09 AWARD DATE = 03/02/09

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 510

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-172A(413)3R                J.P. NUMBER:2545104       BAMS NO: 090099            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60

       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-51                                            LENGTH:       2.8400 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : SH-51 (BROKEN ARROW EXPWY):  FROM HARVARD AVENUE,
                  EAST TO I-44.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,971,974.00      CONTRACTOR   :       BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 520

    PROJECT NO.:SEC1702Y-172N(453)HP            J.P. NUMBER:0637478       BAMS NO: 090070            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    240

       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: I-44                                             LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RIGHT-OF-WAY CLEARANCE

       LOCATION : I-44:  FROM RIVERSIDE DRIVE EAST TO YALE AVENUE IN TULSA.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    767,000.00      CONTRACTOR   :       ARK WRECKING OF OK., INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 540

    PROJECT NO.:SEC117-172N(454)SG              J.P. NUMBER:0637479       BAMS NO: 090071            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    240

       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: I-44                                             LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RIGHT-OF-WAY CLEARANCE CONTRACT

       LOCATION : I-44:  FROM RIVERSIDE DRIVE EAST TO YALE AVENUE IN TULSA.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    847,000.00      CONTRACTOR   :       ARK WRECKING OF OK., INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/19/09 AWARD DATE = 03/02/09

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 560

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-175N(085)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2412605       BAMS NO: 090142            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: WASHITA                 HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT (CABLE BARRIER)

       LOCATION : I-40:  BEGIN AT MILEMARKER 43.9 AND EXTEND EAST TO
                  MILEMARKER 49.0.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,261,108.17      CONTRACTOR   :       JLT CONTRACTING, LLC
                                                                      CUSHING OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 620

    PROJECT NO.:SBR-132C(105)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:2463904       BAMS NO: 090144            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120
                SBR-132C(106)SB                             2464004

       COUNTY: HUGHES                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-48/SH-9                                       LENGTH:       0.2870 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REDECKING AND REHABILITATION

       LOCATION : SH-48: OVER LONG GEORGE CREEK, 8.9 MILES NORTH OF US-270.
                  SH-9:  OVER LONG GEORGE CREEK, 0.92 MILES E OF SEMINOLE C/L.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    792,607.12      CONTRACTOR   :       LOGOS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
                                                                      SAPULPA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 660

    PROJECT NO.:SBR-135C(104)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:2478504       BAMS NO: 090146            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: JOHNSTON                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-7                                             LENGTH:       0.1170 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REDECKING AND REHABILITATION

       LOCATION : SH-7: OVER ROCK CREEK, O.96 MILE EAST OF SH-1.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    499,192.14      CONTRACTOR   :       PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LLC
                                                                      YUKON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 02/19/09

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 300

    PROJECT NO.:BHFY-131C(083)                  J.P. NUMBER:2478804       BAMS NO: 090137            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180

       COUNTY: HASKELL                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-31                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION

       LOCATION : SH-31:  OVER SAN BOIS CREEK, 2.3 MILES EAST OF JCT SH-2.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 301

    PROJECT NO.:SBR-131C(076)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:2463804       BAMS NO: 090143            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180

       COUNTY: HASKELL                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-31                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION

       LOCATION : SH-31:  OVER TURKEY CREEK, 8.6 MILES EAST OF SH-2.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 02/19/09

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $ 30,406,031.94
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $  1,662,264.85
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 01/22/09 AWARD DATE = 03/02/09

THESE PROJECTS WERE DEFERED FROM THE (JANUARY 22,2009 LETTING) FEBRUARY 2, 2009 COMMISSION MEETING
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 060

    PROJECT NO.:BRFY-108C(140)                  J.P. NUMBER:2171309       BAMS NO: 080303            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    210

       COUNTY: CADDO                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-19                                            LENGTH:       2.6790 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN AND SURFACE

       LOCATION : SH-19:  FROM 5.5 MILES EAST OF JCT US-62, EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  5,629,322.71      CONTRACTOR   :       T & G CONSTRUCTION, INC.
                                                                      LAWTON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 260

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-172A(438)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2412704       BAMS NO: 080436            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45

       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-97                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT (CABLE BARRIER PROJECT)

       LOCATION : SH-97:  BEGIN AT WEST 51ST STREET & EXT NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    222,486.62      CONTRACTOR   :       ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 420

    PROJECT NO.:IMC-167A(163)                   J.P. NUMBER:2612204       BAMS NO: 090019            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60

       COUNTY: SEMINOLE                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:       5.5000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : CONCRETE PATCHING

       LOCATION : I-40:  BEGIN 7.5 MILES EAST OF JCT US-377, EXT EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    126,201.07      CONTRACTOR   :       CP3 ENTERPRISES, INC.
                                                                      GUTHRIE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 01/22/09

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $  5,978,010.40
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

